Name

POLI-FLEX® PREMIUM

POLI-FLEX® TURBO

POLI-FLEX®

BLOCKOUT SOFT

POLI-FLEX® NYLON

POLI-FLEX® PEARL

GLITTER

POLI-FLEX® SPORT

POLI-FLEX® STRETCH

POLI-FLEX®

TUBITHERM

POLI-FLEX® IMAGE

PRINTABLE FLEX FILMS

LICENCE CERTIFICATE

The following Products by

POLI-TAPE Klebefolien GmbH

are offically licenced according to V-Label

Article Nr

401 White (+ more Colors) /00141

4901 White (+ more Colors) / 04505 (+ more Colors)

4501-S WHITE (+ more Colors) /09731 (+ more Colors)

4801 WHITE (+ more Colors) /00297 (+ more Colors)

450 SILVER (+ more Colors) /01076 (+ more Colors)

4401 WHITE (+ more Colors) /01165 (+ more Colors)

401S WHITE (+ more Colors) /01063 (+ more Colors)

PLT 001 WHITE (+ more Colors) /07774 (+ more Colors)

4212 GOLD (+ more Colors) /02145 (+ more Colors)

TURBO PRINT 4036 MATT (+ more Variations) / 08545 (+
more Variations)

Licence Nr

DE-11903-
206164

DE-11904-
206165

DE-11904-
206166

DE-11904-
206167

DE-11904-
206168

DE-11904-
206169

DE-11904-
206170

DE-11904-
206171

DE-11904-
206172

DE-11904-
206173

Category

Vegan

Vegan

Vegan

Vegan

Vegan

Vegan

Vegan

Vegan

Vegan

Vegan

= 27

Matthias Rohra, Geschaftsfiihrer ProVege. V.

ProVege. V.
Sebastian Joy, Vorsitzender

Thomas Schonberger, Stellv. Vorsitzender

Customer

POLI-TAPE
Klebefolien GmbH

POLI-TAPE
Klebefolien GmbH

POLI-TAPE
Klebefolien GmbH

POLI-TAPE
Klebefolien GmbH

POLI-TAPE
Klebefolien GmbH

POLI-TAPE
Klebefolien GmbH

POLI-TAPE
Klebefolien GmbH

POLI-TAPE
Klebefolien GmbH

POLI-TAPE
Klebefolien GmbH

POLI-TAPE
Klebefolien GmbH

Fon +49 30303030

Fax

www.v-label.eu/de

Brand

POLI-
FLEX

POLI-
FLEX

POLI-
FLEX

POLI-
FLEX

POLI-
FLEX

POLI-
FLEX

POLI-
FLEX

POLI-
FLEX

POLI-
FLEX

POLI-
FLEX

Valid
until

2022-
12-31

2022-
12-31

2022-
12-31

2022-
12-31

2022-
12-31

2022-
12-31

2022-
12-31

2022-
12-31

2022-
12-31

2022-
12-31

Old Licence
Number

POLO1-20-V2-
A001

POLO1-20-V2-
A002

POL01-20-V2-
A003

POL01-20-V2-
A004

POL01-20-V2-
A005

POL01-20-V2-
A006

POLO1-20-V2-
A007

POLO1-20-V2-
A008

POL01-20-V2-
A009

POL01-20-V2-
A010
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